TL/H/5501
A
D
C
0
8
2
0

2
15
Ordering Information
Part Number
Total
Package
Temperature
Unadjusted Error Range
ADC0820BCV V20AÐMolded Chip 0§C to a70§C
Carrier
ADC0820BCWM g(/2 LSB M20BÐWide Body Small 0§C to a70§C
Outline
ADC0820BCN N20AÐMolded DIP 0§C to a70§C
ADC0820CCJ J20AÐCerdip b40§C to a85§C
ADC0820CCMSA MSA20Ð Shrink Small 0§C to a70§C
Outline
Package
ADC0820CCV g1 LSB V20AÐMolded Chip 0§C to a70§C
Carrier
ADC0820CCWM M20BÐWide Body Small 0§C to a70§C
Outline
ADC0820CIWM M20BÐWide Body Small b40§C to a85§C
Outline
ADC0820CCN N20AÐMolded DIP 0§C to a70§C
16
17
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Hermetic Dual-In-Line Package (J)